
  

 

College Evening Events 2025 – 2026 

 

Date Event Time 

Monday 1st September Year 12 Induction Evening 18.30 - 19.30 

Monday 8th September Year 6 Open Evening 18.30 - 21.00 

Monday 15th September Year 7 Parent Support Evening  18.30 - 19.30 

Wednesday 24th September Remote Pastoral Parents Meetings with YLL/Tutor 14.30 - 17.15 

Thursday 2nd October  Year 7 Welcome Evening 18.30 - 19.30 

Wednesday 8th October KS4 Signposts to success 18.30 - 19.30 

Wednesday 15th October Post 16 Sixth Form Open Evening 18.30 - 21.00 

Thursday 6th November Remote Key Marginals Evening  16.00 - 18.00 

Monday 1st December Year 7 Parent Consultation Evening 15.45 - 19.00 

Thursday 18th December KS4/KS5 Awards Evening 18.30 - 20.00 

Tuesday 6th January Year 11 Parent Consultation Evening 15.45 - 19.00 

Wednesday 21st January Year 13 Parent Consultation Evening 15.45 - 19.00 



  

Monday 2nd February Year 12 Parent Consultation Evening 15.45 - 19.00 

Thursday 26th February Year 10 Parent Consultation Evening 15.45 - 19.00 

Tuesday 17th March Year 9 Consultation Evening 15.45 - 19.00 

Monday 23rd March Year 9 Pathways Evening 18.00 - 20.00 

Wednesday 22nd April  Year 8 Consultation Evening 15.45 - 19.00 

Monday 8th June Year 4/5 Introduction to All Hallows Evening 18.30 - 19.30 

Monday 29th June New Year 7 Intake Induction Parents Evening 18.30 - 19.30 

 


